
IHI Member Benefits                                                                                                                                       

 
 

Type of 
Benefit 

 

 
 

Product/Service 

 
Non-

Member 
Price 

 

 
Premium 
Member 
Discount 

 
Premium+ 
Member 
Discount 

 
 

 
 

Virtual 
Programs 

 
IHI Virtual Learning Hours 

 

 
$99 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
IHI Open School Patient Safety Catalog 

 

 
$199 

 
25% off 

 
50% off 

 
Select Online Courses with Coaching 

 

 
$549-
$995 

 

 
25% off 

 
50% off 

 IHI Virtual Expedition Archived Programs NA NA Included 
 

 
 

Conferences 

 
IHI National Forum 

 

 
$1,350 

 
10% off 

 
15% off 

 
IHI Patient Safety Congress 

 

 
$1,250 

 
10% off 

 
15% off 

 
 
 

Certified 
Professional 

in Patient 
Safety (CPPS) 

Credential 

 
CPPS Exam 

 

 
$400 

 
10% off 

 
20% off 

 
CPPS Recertification Fee 

 

 
$175 

 
10% off 

 
20% off 

 
CPPS Review Course 

 

 
$395 

 
10% off 

 
20% off 

 
CPPS Practice Assessment 

 

 
$85 

 
10% off 

 
20% off 

 
 

 
 

Publications 

 
Current Awareness Literature Review 

 

 
$159 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
BMJ Quality & Safety Online Subscription 

 

 
$295 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
Patient Safety & Quality Healthcare Print Subscription 

 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
 
 

 
 

Networking 
Opportunities 

 
Access to Member Directory 

 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
Member-Only Gatherings at IHI Events 

 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 

 
Included 

 
Quarterly Member-Only Calls 

 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
Virtual Networking 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
 
 

Online 
Resources 

 
IHI White Papers 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 
Included 

 
Improvement Toolkits 

 

 
NA 

 
Included 

 
Included 

Patient Safety Awareness Week Resources 
 

NA Included Included 



IHI Member Benefits                                                                                                                                       

 
 

Membership Pricing 
Premium Membership: $189 per person 

Premium+ Membership  
 

Number of Members 
 

 
Price per Member 

 
1-9 

 

 
$350 

 
10-19 

 

 
$275 

 
20-29 

 

 
$250 

 
30-39 

 

 
$225 

 
40-49 

 

 
$200 

 
50-99 

 

 
$175 

 
100-249 

 

 
$150 

 
250+ 

 

 
$140 

 

 


