## **IHI Member Benefits**



Type of Benefit	Product/Service	Non- Member Price	Premium Member Discount	Premium+ Member Discount
Virtual Programs	IHI Virtual Learning Hours	\$99	Included	Included
	IHI Open School Patient Safety Catalog	\$199	25% off	50% off
	Select Online Courses with Coaching	\$549- \$995	25% off	50% off
	IHI Virtual Expedition Archived Programs	NA	NA	Included
Conferences	IHI National Forum	\$1,350	10% off	15% off
	IHI Patient Safety Congress	\$1,250	10% off	15% off
Certified Professional in Patient Safety (CPPS) Credential	CPPS Exam	\$400	10% off	20% off
	CPPS Recertification Fee	\$175	10% off	20% off
	CPPS Review Course	\$395	10% off	20% off
	CPPS Practice Assessment	\$85	10% off	20% off
Publications	Current Awareness Literature Review	\$159	Included	Included
	BMJ Quality & Safety Online Subscription	\$295	Included	Included
	Patient Safety & Quality Healthcare Print Subscription	NA	Included	Included
	Access to Member Directory	NA	Included	Included
Networking	Member-Only Gatherings at IHI Events	NA	Included	Included
Opportunities	Quarterly Member-Only Calls	NA	Included	Included
	Virtual Networking	NA	Included	Included
	IHI White Papers	NA	Included	Included
Online Resources	Improvement Toolkits	NA	Included	Included

## **IHI Member Benefits**



## **Membership Pricing**

Premium Membership: \$189 per person

**Premium+ Membership** 

Number of Members	Price per Member
1-9	\$350
10-19	\$275
20-29	\$250
30-39	\$225
40-49	\$200
50-99	\$175
100-249	\$150
250+	\$140